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Capital City Invite - 9/7/2019

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHS1 1:55.60

Knudsen, Torgun Branham, Marisa

Peterson, Demi Logan, Jenny

29.84 32.26 26.5926.91

AWF-ND2 1:55.66

Hettinger, Liv Potter, Hannah

Brooks, Tatum Doeling, Alexis

28.60 32.75 27.2827.03

ASHEY3 1:55.73

Lund, Breanna Triplett, Abby

Howell, Tierney Yonke, Madi

29.64 34.29 25.0826.72

AFD-ND4 1:58.84

Ohe, Liddy Hendrickson, Tara

Ivesdal, Greta Soforenko, Vivianne

29.32 33.64 27.2528.63

AMIN-ND5 1:59.39

Jessen, Iris Altringer, Elise

Wolsky, Jordn Luzardo, Payton

29.48 34.38 26.2629.27

ADHS6 2:03.59

Rathgeber, Charley Riely, Korie

Mettler, McKenna Twist, Aryana

30.94 34.47 27.0631.12

AJHS-ND7 2:04.62

Larson, Allysah Deaver, Catherine 17

Baugh, Chea 14 Carlson, Kenzie 17

30.93 38.25 26.2929.15

ALHS8 2:06.69

Pennington, Becca Gruman, Katie

Schuchard, Gabrielle Vilhauer, Bella

30.62 37.29 28.8329.95

ABHS-ND9 2:09.28

Becker, Natalie Forde, Isabelle

Eggl, Ellie Becker, Erin

33.44 39.12 27.8028.92

BCHS-ND--- X1:58.39

Schuchard, Olivia Meyhoff, Avery

Vallie, Emma Frank, Andrea

30.90 32.16 26.2229.11

BWF-ND--- X2:02.55

Schatzke, Hallie Montplaisir, Ella

Gaebe, Olivia Montplaisir, Anna

32.28 32.98 27.3129.98

CCHS-ND--- X2:05.50

Smithers, Hannah Koebele, Izzy

Brackin,, Miki Bourgois, Emily

33.23 33.66 27.6330.98

BMIN-ND--- X2:06.00

Neumann, Brynn Wiliamson, Ava

Peatross, Olivia Filler, Brooklyn

31.75 36.87 26.9030.48

BWHS--- X2:07.68

Squires, Olivia Goehring, Savannah

Daley, Shawna Tibor, Mandy

33.04 34.19 27.9032.55

CSHEY--- X2:08.18

Bjerke, Caitlyn May, Sam

Clouse, Katie DeVaney, Ava

31.02 35.38 28.8432.94

BSHEY--- X2:10.42

McDonagh, Lauren Wersinger, Halee

Archer, Tyndale Markell, Sophia

30.89 35.88 28.3635.29

BFD-ND--- X2:11.29

Reinke, Alexandra Olson, Mara

Schroeder, Kyrstin Hanson, Eva

32.02 36.96 30.2532.06

DCHS-ND--- X2:11.97

Nelson, Sady Mongeon, Jenna

Lubale, Rachael Dawson, Lindsy

34.43 38.65 27.3431.55

BDHS--- X2:13.31

Wax, Averie Williams, Ericka

Meyer, Reilly Miller, Taylor

35.27 37.23 28.3532.46

CWF-ND--- X2:13.98

Tykwinski, Abby Dawkins, Averi

Iverson, Jadyn Lick, Mara

33.22 41.40 28.1231.24

BJHS-ND--- X2:14.89

Mewes, Jordyn Lynch, Calli 17

Renwick, Keelie 16 Finck, Delanie 15

32.51 38.75 29.6134.02

CJHS-ND--- X2:15.12

Prasek, Alexes Eslick, Paris 15

Nelson, Cloe 14 Brown, Josie 15

32.36 40.19 29.7132.86

ECHS-ND--- X2:15.88

Noble, Sammie Huncovsky, Bryne

Noble, Lacey Lahr, Hailey

37.91 36.38 28.9132.68

BLHS--- X2:17.84

Bergrud, Samantha Vilhauer, Laney

McKenzie, Emma Schick, Grace

36.10 39.18 28.8933.67

CWHS--- X2:18.00

Coughlin, Reagan Senderhauf, Emma

Stauffer, Jordan Willardson, Natasha

35.97 39.82 30.1432.07

CMIN-ND--- X2:18.58

Bender, Emily Senger, Madilyne

Kerzmann, Erin Rouse, Emma

36.94 41.51 28.1531.98

CFD-ND--- X2:19.54

Hegland, Hadley Sturma, Lauren

Bischoff, Kayley York, Madison

33.81 38.08 30.4237.23

DSHEY--- X2:20.28

Mauch, Savannah Walters, Maddy

Smith, Becca Perius, Khauner

37.40 39.69 29.7033.49

DFD-ND--- X2:21.49

Hoff, Carley Contreras, Graciela

Hoff, Hanna Jorud, Reily

35.45 38.63 30.5636.85

DWHS--- X2:22.01

Haney, Feliciti Fuhrmann, Gracie

Daley, Lexi Riely, Kaylynn

36.54 40.17 31.9433.36

GCHS-ND--- X2:22.19

Cook, Cadence Harvey, MJ

Spomer, Paige Polk, Shea

36.31 41.54 31.8032.54

FCHS-ND--- X2:23.24

Smithers, Emma Soni, Navisha

Stafford, Luisa Richter,, Olexis

36.06 39.71 32.0735.40

ESHEY--- X2:30.68

Voegele, Veda Lund, Myah

Smith, Katie Webb, Signey

41.44 40.73 29.8838.63

CLHS--- X2:31.35

Erickson, Abby Edwards, Bryanne

Schick, Jillian Heisler, Kodi

34.55 43.52 33.2240.06

DWF-ND--- X2:35.45

Schroer, Natalie Butts, Elly

Wavrin, Sadie Olson, Abby

36.00 44.22 29.9545.28

CDHS--- X2:35.68

Milton, Carol McCoy, Alexia

Monger, Kristyn Baranko, Savanna

46.61 44.97 30.7533.35

EFD-ND--- X2:35.98

Nelson, Mariah Nelson, Tayana

Pribble, Chloe Hennebry, Piper

41.18 41.58 36.8436.38

DMIN-ND--- X2:37.50

Siedschlag, Kelsey Kraft, Julia

Bellew, Gabbie Urquijo, Nydia

40.65 46.49 34.6835.68

DLHS--- X2:44.61

Blikre, Tova Ernst, Claire

Zimmer, Jewel Krumwiede, Avery

39.48 41.86 43.7539.52

BMHS--- X2:50.87

Just, Madison Lafleur, Megan

Lembcke, Abby Berg, Geri

43.78 47.29 38.8041.00

CBHS-ND--- X3:00.95

Lofberg, Grace Kummer, Riley

Geerdes, Addy Betsill, Jerni

45.68 45.26 37.2652.75

FWF-ND--- X3:11.32

Carling, Hailey Martin, Lily

Metcalfe, Hailey Iverson, Addison

40.4956.62
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EWF-ND--- X3:21.29

Gramm, Aaliyah Carling, Chloe

Hoffman, Kaelyn Breaux, Gracie

40.08 1:14.15 46.3340.73

EWHS--- XDQ

Sorenson, Hailey Alberini, Melissa

Ramsey, Maleah Zaugg, Jasmine

40.99 43.25 1:10.62

BBHS-ND--- XDQ

Heaton, Brooklyn Traynor, Keelin

Tamisiea, Clare Koch, Addi

36.74 42.53 30.1834.75

AMHS--- DQ

Dammous, Bailey Leingang, Brooklyn

Jewkes, Aspen Munns, Aubree

37.88 39.43 30.7638.78

ACHS-ND--- DQ

Duchsherer, Lexi Palmer, Erin

Keller, Paige Dorrheim, Sarah

28.00 31.85 24.7327.69

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-NDDorrheim, Sarah1 2:01.81

26.18 29.48 34.2331.92

SHEYHowell, Tierney2 2:03.42

28.24 31.17 32.3731.64

DHSRiely, Korie3 2:05.38

29.00 31.71 32.5332.14

FD-NDOhe, Liddy4 2:07.35

28.19 31.99 33.6033.57

CHS-NDCook, Taylor5 2:08.55

29.66 32.22 33.1733.50

CHS-NDMatt, McKenna6 2:08.97

28.46 32.80 33.1134.60

SHEYKeney, Brooklyn7 2:09.24

28.98 32.63 33.7633.87

MIN-NDElliott, Allie8 2:09.26

28.94 32.76 33.4834.08

DHSEllerkamp, Mara9 2:09.99

29.48 32.36 33.9234.23

MHSSheldon, Mayson10 2:10.13

29.52 32.62 33.9634.03

MIN-NDAltringer, Elise11 2:10.88

29.78 32.75 34.3234.03

SHEYWersinger, Halee12 2:11.76

29.88 32.32 35.1834.38

WHSKnudsen, Torgun13 2:11.89

30.49 33.28 34.1833.94

WHSSchmit, Ellie14 2:13.02

30.42 33.23 34.4334.94

MHSJackson, Josey15 2:13.06

30.62 34.16 34.0634.22

WF-NDHettinger, Liv16 2:13.36

29.39 33.84 34.9935.14

CHS-NDFrank, Andrea17 2:13.50

29.54 33.64 35.4134.91

CHS-NDNelson, Sady18 x2:14.20

30.76 33.66 34.9634.82

BHS-NDBecker, Natalie19 2:14.70

29.54 33.96 35.5435.66

MIN-NDPeatross, Olivia20 2:14.72

30.66 33.82 35.2235.02

JHS-ND 17Carlson, Kenzie21 2:15.66

30.87 35.11 34.0535.63

DHSWanner, Kara22 2:15.97

31.04 34.61 34.0336.29

JHS-ND 14Baugh, Chea23 2:16.02

31.08 33.86 35.7135.37

MHSHaroldson, Natalie24 2:17.96

31.02 34.66 35.9536.33

SHEYBjerke, Taylor25 2:18.45

31.13 34.40 36.2336.69

SHEYMarkell, Isabelle26 x2:19.83

30.90 34.84 37.5136.58

SHEYChristensen, Hannah27 x2:20.58

31.38 34.43 38.3236.45

FD-NDHendrickson, Emma28 2:20.83

32.17 36.82 35.1136.73

SHEYWebb, Signey29 x2:21.23

32.81 36.21 35.5536.66

DHSPederson, Kari30 2:23.03

31.65 36.45 36.6638.27

BHS-NDAuch, Emma31 2:23.06

31.81 36.86 35.5638.83

FD-NDSchluchter, Lauren*32 2:24.41

32.10 35.90 38.6137.80

WF-NDSteikopf, Maya*32 2:24.41

31.39 36.52 38.0038.50

LHSModin, Emma34 2:24.63

32.18 36.58 37.8837.99

DHSBaranko, Savanna35 x2:25.77

32.16 36.56 38.3538.70

MIN-NDPretzer, Jordyn36 2:28.03

31.83 36.21 40.5639.43

JHS-ND 15Brown, Josie37 2:28.19

31.60 37.13 39.3040.16

LHSBrousseau, Avery38 2:28.61

33.04 37.11 39.4439.02

MIN-NDKraft, Julia39 x2:30.67

32.70 39.23 38.4540.29

FD-NDHoff, Carley40 2:31.59

37.45 39.46 36.0238.66

SHEYSmith, Becca41 x2:32.95

33.17 38.56 40.0041.22

SHEYPerius, Khauner42 x2:33.01

33.80 38.63 40.3240.26

JHS-NDSchmidt, Corinne43 2:33.72

34.74 38.97 38.4541.56

LHSSchick, Jillian44 2:35.80

34.93 39.59 39.2442.04

WHSRiely, Kaylynn45 2:35.93

34.37 40.40 39.5441.62

BHS-NDDuckwitz, Elle46 2:36.61

32.97 40.11 40.4243.11

JHS-NDLarson, Jordyn47 x2:36.66

35.54 39.92 39.4341.77

MIN-NDBender, Emily48 x2:36.89

34.35 39.22 41.4341.89

JHS-NDGilbertson, Abbie49 x2:37.14

32.33 39.15 42.9442.72

DHSPopova, Eve50 x2:43.57

35.51 43.22 40.9643.88

WF-NDRerick, Kordiea51 2:45.60

35.83 41.27 43.7144.79

JHS-NDMcMillan, Tia52 x2:46.71

40.44 42.91 40.3343.03

CHS-NDCave, Elizabeth53 x2:48.53

36.02 42.25 44.3545.91

FD-NDLivingood, Tearzyn54 x2:51.31

38.81 43.15 42.4846.87

BHS-NDKemmer, Jordyn55 2:51.39

36.43 43.77 44.4446.75

MHSJust, Madison56 2:56.12

38.99 45.37 44.8646.90

SHEYVoegele, Veda57 x2:56.97

40.89 45.94 44.6645.48

MIN-NDStack, Jade58 x3:04.88

33.70 43.72 47.001:00.46

SHEYRude, Alora59 x3:14.83

41.65 49.96 50.0653.16

BHS-NDKerzman, Lizzy60 x3:24.32

40.77 49.79 56.9556.81

FD-NDYork, Madison--- DQ

33.91 37.17 38.2339.10

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHEYBellas, Greta1 2:21.81

30.54 36.50 30.9443.83

SHEYTriplett, Bree2 2:23.62

30.59 38.00 31.2843.75

MIN-NDWolsky, Jordn3 2:23.95

30.18 35.94 33.3544.48

MIN-NDJessen, Iris4 2:24.51

31.40 36.18 32.1644.77

FD-NDIvesdal, Greta5 2:28.50

31.66 37.92 34.0944.83

SHEYMcDonagh, Lauren6 2:29.11

35.15 37.04 33.4943.43

CHS-NDBrackin,, Miki7 2:29.83

31.90 37.97 35.9344.03

JHS-NDPrasek, Alexes8 2:31.08

32.41 37.53 34.2046.94

SHEYMay, Sam9 2:31.37

34.00 38.23 33.4045.74

MIN-NDNeumann, Brynn10 2:33.54

32.59 37.95 34.6748.33

WF-NDMontplaisir, Anna11 2:35.20

33.18 39.87 35.6046.55
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FD-NDReinke, Alexandra12 2:35.35

35.51 38.98 34.1146.75

DHSWilliams, Ericka13 2:35.61

35.37 38.50 36.7445.00

WF-NDMontplaisir, Ella14 2:35.74

35.08 39.19 36.4345.04

SHEYBueling, Abby15 x2:36.09

31.94 40.13 37.1846.84

SHEYLindgren, Lydia16 x2:36.13

32.44 37.39 36.8649.44

JHS-NDLarson, Allysah17 2:37.58

33.39 39.75 36.4048.04

WF-NDGaebe, Olivia18 2:38.86

31.70 39.38 34.3553.43

JHS-ND 17Deaver, Catherine19 2:39.19

34.32 42.68 36.9045.29

CHS-NDLubale, Rachael20 2:39.43

34.13 41.15 37.8246.33

WHSWillardson, Natasha21 2:41.59

35.62 40.70 37.0048.27

JHS-NDLettenmaier, Georgia22 2:42.11

35.62 43.10 35.9647.43

MIN-NDKerzmann, Erin23 2:42.54

33.81 41.09 35.6252.02

LHSZeien, Hannah24 2:42.57

34.01 42.73 37.7148.12

CHS-NDLahr, Hailey25 2:43.68

36.38 44.76 35.8946.65

LHSBergrud, Samantha26 2:44.76

35.30 41.49 37.1850.79

WHSTibor, Mandy27 2:45.32

34.81 39.27 39.3151.93

SHEYHaag, Ashlyn28 x2:45.93

33.54 41.92 40.3450.13

WF-NDDawkins, Averi29 2:47.71

34.50 40.83 39.8152.57

SHEYArcher, Tyndale30 x2:48.50

36.92 43.10 37.3751.11

FD-NDOlson, Mara31 2:50.41

37.36 43.97 40.4148.67

DHSWax, Averie32 2:51.80

33.65 40.38 38.4659.31

DHSMeyer, Reilly33 2:51.82

34.00 43.88 39.3554.59

MIN-NDGreen, Willow34 x2:53.02

35.42 46.48 39.6051.52

LHSSchick, Grace35 2:53.09

36.83 40.63 35.7859.85

MIN-NDSenger, Madilyne36 x2:55.13

37.61 44.79 38.9653.77

BHS-NDTamisiea, Clare37 2:57.08

37.70 43.26 37.0759.05

FD-NDNelson, Tayana38 2:58.85

41.99 46.10 38.7951.97

CHS-NDNoble, Sammie39 2:59.99

38.66 46.92 39.1455.27

BHS-NDDuckwitz, Anna40 3:03.91

41.72 51.22 40.9350.04

BHS-NDKoch, Addi41 3:09.43

41.43 47.09 40.121:00.79

BHS-NDTraynor, Keelin42 3:24.24

47.30 54.50 45.7756.67

WHSPotter, Raven43 3:44.84

51.90 54.74 45.851:12.35

FD-NDHoff, Hanna--- DQ

41.86 43.66 36.9951.76

FD-NDNelson, Mariah--- DQ

40.83 47.75 42.8659.39

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-NDDuchsherer, Lexi1 24.26

CHS-NDKeller, Paige2 25.60

CHS-NDSchuchard, Olivia3 25.76

LHSDonat, McKayla4 26.12

LHSMinh, Regan5 26.24

CHS-NDCaster, Lauryn6 26.33

DHSRathgeber, Charley7 26.42

DHSRathgeber, Hailey8 26.43

SHEYShea, Madee9 26.45

MIN-NDLuzardo, Payton10 26.53

SHEYLund, Breanna11 26.80

CHS-NDMeyhoff, Avery12 x27.14

WF-NDDoeling, Alexis13 27.26

LHSBeckler-Bell, Nova14 27.53

BHS-NDEggl, Ellie*15 27.57

DHSTwist, Aryana*15 27.57

SHEYTriplett, Abby17 27.60

LHSPennington, Becca18 27.71

CHS-NDBourgois, Emily19 x27.88

MIN-NDFiller, Brooklyn20 27.89

FD-NDSoforenko, Vivianne*21 27.94

CHS-NDMongeon, Jenna*21 x27.94

MIN-NDRouse, Emma23 28.14

MIN-NDWiliamson, Ava24 28.29

SHEYMarkell, Sophia25 28.39

BHS-NDForde, Isabelle26 28.44

WF-NDTykwinski, Abby27 28.48

WF-NDLick, Mara28 28.54

FD-NDSchroeder, Kyrstin29 28.65

SHEYErickson, Katie30 x28.72

LHSVilhauer, Bella*31 x28.74

JHS-ND 17Lynch, Calli*31 28.74

DHSMonger, Kristyn33 28.90

WHSTofte, Myah34 29.01

WHSWoodward, Kearyn35 29.12

LHSGruman, Katie*36 x29.19

WF-NDSchatzke, Hallie*36 29.19

CHS-NDCook, Cadence38 x29.27

SHEYLund, Myah39 x29.28

CHS-NDStafford, Luisa40 x29.32

JHS-ND 15Finck, Delanie41 29.35

CHS-NDNoble, Lacey42 x29.52

CHS-NDSmithers, Hannah43 x29.59

WF-NDIverson, Jadyn44 x29.67

FD-NDNarum, Alonna45 29.69

CHS-NDSoni, Navisha46 x29.82

CHS-NDDawson, Lindsy47 x30.14

WHSDaley, Lexi48 30.18

LHSVilhauer, Laney49 x30.28

FD-NDHanson, Eva50 30.55

WHSSkardal, Rylee*51 30.57

BHS-NDHeaton, Brooklyn*51 30.57

WHSStauffer, Jordan53 x30.66

CHS-NDHarvey, MJ54 x31.03

WHSSquires, Olivia55 x31.17

BHS-NDBecker, Madison56 31.31

MHSDammous, Bailey57 31.34

WHSFuhrmann, Gracie58 x31.41

CHS-NDSpomer, Paige59 x31.44

SHEYHjelden, Dani60 x31.45

SHEYMauch, Savannah61 x31.49

CHS-NDHendricks, McKenna62 x31.57

FD-NDBischoff, Kayley63 x31.68

MHSMunns, Aubree64 31.71

JHS-ND 15Eslick, Paris65 31.72

MIN-NDMorse, Juleah66 x32.21

MIN-NDBellew, Gabbie67 x32.27

WHSHaney, Feliciti68 x32.33

JHS-NDRomans, Gabby69 32.34

WHSAlberini, Melissa70 x32.38

WHSRamsey, Maleah71 x32.43

WF-NDHoffman, Kaelyn72 x32.50

LHSSkees, Skyler73 x32.61

LHSZimmer, Jewel74 x32.65

MIN-NDSiedschlag, Kelsey75 x32.80

CHS-NDSmithers, Emma76 x32.81

FD-NDJorud, Reily77 x32.87

SHEYNovak, Madelyn78 x32.92

WF-NDButts, Elly79 x32.94

LHSEdwards, Bryanne80 x32.95

MHSLembcke, Abby81 33.18

WHSWaagen, Samantha82 x33.21

WHSSorenson, Hailey83 x33.50

CHS-NDRichter,, Olexis84 x33.69

CHS-NDCave, Elizabeth85 x33.91

JHS-ND 15McNear, Meeghan86 x34.08

LHSHeisler, Kodi87 x34.15

WHSBillings, Kloe88 x34.33

MHSBeckler, Kate89 35.03

WF-NDOlson, Abby90 x35.53

WHSZaugg, Jasmine91 x35.69

BHS-NDKummer, Riley92 x35.98

SHEYTooska, Ella93 x36.34

JHS-NDGarre, Rachana94 x36.35

MIN-NDUrquijo, Nydia95 x36.72

MHSLafleur, Megan96 x37.07

FD-NDHennebry, Piper97 x37.11

JHS-NDBrown, Ella*98 x37.16

WHSCobb, Liberty*98 x37.16

WF-NDHaessig, Alexandra100 x37.77

MHSBerg, Geri101 x38.27
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CHS-NDWolf, Jurnee102 x38.76

WF-NDLester, Sarah103 x38.89

MHSKroh, Alora104 x38.91

CHS-NDLipp, Jenaveve105 x39.52

WF-NDMetcalfe, Hailey106 x39.60

JHS-NDMcDonald, Hattie107 x39.90

WF-NDCarling, Chloe108 x40.43

WF-NDIverson, Addison109 x41.61

BHS-NDLofberg, Grace110 x41.94

BHS-NDBetsill, Jerni111 x42.08

LHSKrumwiede, Avery112 x43.03

WF-NDMartin, Lily113 x43.24

MIN-NDLaber, Heaven114 x43.50

CHS-NDZainhofsky, Miranda115 x45.56

WF-NDBreaux, Gracie116 x49.63

JHS-NDSchlott, Lotte117 x49.67

JHS-NDSpurgeon, Haylee118 x58.50

SHEYHaag, Kaitlynne--- DQ

MIN-NDPermentier, Krista--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FD-NDHischer, Madison1 458.65

FD-NDWinjum, Mya2 408.75

LHSDavis, Paige3 373.10

FD-NDChambers, Isabelle4 367.05

FD-NDCoombs, Peyton5 358.10

WF-NDSturn, Laiken6 349.95

SHEYHarry, Paige7 348.20

CHS-NDGullickson, Kenzie8 338.70

MIN-NDKesler, Ella9 330.85

WF-NDLee, Taylor10 321.15

MIN-NDPrice, Bella11 313.10

CHS-NDWoock, Alaina12 291.65

MHSMasseth, Nellie13 288.55

DHSDecker, Jaydin14 288.35

MIN-NDConklin, Haley15 286.85

WHSJorgenson, Leah16 278.05

BHS-NDThomas, Erin17 267.00

SHEYFroemke, Anna18 261.41

MIN-NDJacobson, Mattie19 258.95

MIN-NDNoel, Violet20 x247.25

SHEYMcMahon, Jillian21 227.30

MIN-NDCowper, Sylvia22 x215.95

SHEYVetter, Dani23 215.30

FD-NDRude, Hailey24 x154.90

CHS-NDMorris, Brooklyn25 153.10

SHEYBearinger, Jocelyn26 x151.40

LHSLee, Joanne27 142.80

WF-NDJohnson, Samantha28 139.65

MHSBender, Kelbie29 128.90

WHSOpsal, Halee30 122.60

MHSBartosh, Taylor31 118.95

LHSSkees, Sami32 116.05

MHSWessner, McKenna33 114.15

BHS-NDHamlin, Kahlan34 112.95

JHS-NDShriock, Olivia35 108.60

MHSAnderson, Sophie36 x86.00

FD-NDChambers, Reagan--- X363.50

FD-NDBraaflat, Halle--- X334.15

FD-NDTobosa, Elise--- X284.00

WF-NDBents, Morgan--- X283.35

DHSNolan, Nyah--- X95.75

DHSWolbaum, Brenna Jo--- X78.75

MHSLindbo, McKayla--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WHSPeterson, Demi1 1:01.96

28.28 33.68

CHS-NDVallie, Emma2 1:03.68

29.44 34.24

SHEYBellas, Greta3 1:04.64

30.21 34.43

MIN-NDWolsky, Jordn4 1:04.80

30.29 34.51

FD-NDIvesdal, Greta5 1:05.80

31.35 34.45

FD-NDHendrickson, Tara6 1:05.82

31.54 34.28

SHEYYonke, Madi7 1:06.82

30.64 36.18

JHS-ND 14Baugh, Chea8 1:08.12

30.89 37.23

WF-NDGaebe, Olivia9 1:09.13

31.55 37.58

WHSDaley, Shawna10 1:09.35

32.08 37.27

MIN-NDPeatross, Olivia11 1:09.94

33.39 36.55

MHSJackson, Josey12 1:10.12

32.92 37.20

WF-NDPotter, Hannah13 1:10.57

31.29 39.28

SHEYBjerke, Caitlyn14 1:11.39

33.37 38.02

DHSMettler, McKenna15 1:11.51

33.16 38.35

JHS-ND 14Nelson, Cloe16 1:12.65

34.10 38.55

JHS-NDMewes, Jordyn17 1:13.02

33.08 39.94

BHS-NDBecker, Natalie18 1:14.30

34.08 40.22

FD-NDSchroeder, Kyrstin19 1:16.14

34.25 41.89

MIN-NDKerzmann, Erin20 1:16.62

35.34 41.28

SHEYClouse, Katie21 1:17.00

35.14 41.86

WF-NDSteikopf, Maya22 1:17.96

34.83 43.13

WF-NDLick, Mara23 1:18.10

34.31 43.79

DHSMeyer, Reilly24 1:19.27

34.97 44.30

SHEYMarkell, Isabelle25 x1:20.81

36.51 44.30

FD-NDHoff, Hanna26 1:22.30

40.28 42.02

MHSLeingang, Brooklyn27 1:24.60

39.36 45.24

SHEYMarkell, Sophia28 x1:26.70

36.10 50.60

BHS-NDDuckwitz, Elle29 1:26.81

35.66 51.15

FD-NDPribble, Chloe30 x1:28.07

39.46 48.61

SHEYSmith, Katie31 x1:29.01

39.91 49.10

FD-NDContreras, Graciela32 x1:32.58

41.31 51.27

MHSJewkes, Aspen33 1:33.06

41.38 51.68

SHEYSchuster, Ava34 x1:35.50

44.37 51.13

SHEYVoegele, Veda35 x1:43.76

46.55 57.21

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-NDDuchsherer, Lexi1 52.92

25.47 27.45

SHEYHowell, Tierney2 55.50

27.06 28.44

WHSBranham, Marisa3 57.56

27.10 30.46

LHSDonat, McKayla4 57.80

27.91 29.89

SHEYLund, Breanna5 57.99

27.61 30.38

DHSRathgeber, Hailey6 58.09

27.86 30.23

CHS-NDFrank, Andrea7 58.34

27.64 30.70

JHS-ND 17Carlson, Kenzie8 58.41

27.85 30.56

MIN-NDLuzardo, Payton9 58.67

28.03 30.64

CHS-NDCook, Taylor10 58.93

28.29 30.64

BHS-NDEggl, Ellie11 1:00.47

28.85 31.62

WHSKnudsen, Torgun12 1:00.51

29.16 31.35

CHS-NDMeyhoff, Avery13 1:00.57

28.85 31.72

DHSWanner, Kara14 1:00.83

29.34 31.49

FD-NDSoforenko, Vivianne15 1:00.89

30.18 30.71
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SHEYTriplett, Abby16 1:01.24

28.65 32.59

WHSSchmit, Ellie17 1:01.48

29.33 32.15

DHSTwist, Aryana18 1:01.76

29.99 31.77

LHSPennington, Becca19 1:02.18

29.67 32.51

WHSGoehring, Savannah20 1:02.51

30.23 32.28

CHS-NDMichela, Caylee21 x1:02.80

30.37 32.43

BHS-NDBecker, Erin22 1:03.11

30.49 32.62

SHEYLund, Myah23 1:03.23

31.04 32.19

LHSSchuchard, Gabrielle24 1:03.47

30.52 32.95

MIN-NDRouse, Emma25 1:03.49

29.91 33.58

MIN-NDFiller, Brooklyn26 1:03.50

29.86 33.64

CHS-NDHuncovsky, Bryne27 x1:03.63

30.91 32.72

WF-NDTykwinski, Abby28 1:03.69

30.04 33.65

FD-NDHegland, Hadley29 1:03.75

30.76 32.99

SHEYChristensen, Hannah30 x1:04.43

30.86 33.57

LHSErickson, Abby31 1:04.58

30.54 34.04

WF-NDIverson, Jadyn32 1:04.90

31.00 33.90

JHS-ND 17Lynch, Calli33 1:05.15

30.42 34.73

CHS-NDErickson, Madi34 x1:05.56

31.03 34.53

WHSWillardson, Natasha35 x1:05.57

31.77 33.80

WHSTibor, Mandy36 x1:05.72

31.56 34.16

DHSMonger, Kristyn37 1:05.74

31.72 34.02

JHS-ND 17Deaver, Catherine38 1:05.84

31.48 34.36

SHEYWebb, Signey39 x1:05.87

31.28 34.59

CHS-NDCook, Cadence40 x1:05.88

31.18 34.70

WHSStauffer, Jordan41 x1:06.45

31.60 34.85

WHSDaley, Lexi42 x1:06.77

32.24 34.53

WHSCoughlin, Reagan43 x1:07.01

32.22 34.79

JHS-ND 15Finck, Delanie44 1:07.05

31.98 35.07

LHSMcKenzie, Emma45 x1:07.08

32.29 34.79

FD-NDScheel, Miranda46 1:07.31

32.28 35.03

LHSBrousseau, Avery47 x1:08.09

32.73 35.36

SHEYPerius, Khauner48 x1:08.15

31.59 36.56

LHSErnst, Claire49 x1:08.37

31.95 36.42

FD-NDSturma, Lauren50 1:08.39

33.06 35.33

MHSDammous, Bailey51 1:08.47

32.21 36.26

CHS-NDSmithers, Emma52 x1:08.87

33.27 35.60

WF-NDSchroer, Natalie53 1:09.21

33.29 35.92

MHSMunns, Aubree54 1:09.62

33.44 36.18

FD-NDHanson, Eva55 x1:09.68

32.72 36.96

FD-NDNelson, Tayana56 x1:09.77

34.26 35.51

JHS-NDGilbertson, Abbie57 x1:09.82

32.35 37.47

BHS-NDKoch, Addi58 1:10.01

33.82 36.19

LHSSchick, Jillian59 x1:10.52

33.67 36.85

DHSPopova, Eve60 x1:10.71

32.92 37.79

BHS-NDBecker, Madison61 1:10.85

33.78 37.07

SHEYHjelden, Dani62 x1:10.98

32.93 38.05

JHS-NDLarson, Jordyn63 x1:11.03

34.76 36.27

DHSMcCoy, Alexia64 x1:11.76

33.79 37.97

CHS-NDNoble, Sammie65 x1:12.04

34.70 37.34

CHS-NDDuchsherer, Kylie66 x1:12.23

32.97 39.26

WHSSenderhauf, Emma67 x1:12.29

33.43 38.86

WHSRiely, Kaylynn68 x1:12.32

34.22 38.10

LHSSkees, Skyler69 x1:12.46

34.52 37.94

MIN-NDBellew, Gabbie70 1:12.55

33.47 39.08

CHS-NDPolk, Shea71 x1:12.66

35.06 37.60

WF-NDHoffman, Kaelyn*72 1:12.76

35.26 37.50

FD-NDBischoff, Sydney*72 x1:12.76

34.14 38.62

CHS-NDHendricks, McKenna74 x1:13.31

35.66 37.65

WHSAlberini, Melissa75 x1:13.74

36.42 37.32

MIN-NDSiedschlag, Kelsey76 x1:13.97

34.93 39.04

LHSBlikre, Tova77 x1:14.33

35.94 38.39

WF-NDGramm, Aaliyah78 x1:14.61

35.65 38.96

FD-NDNelson, Mariah79 x1:14.66

36.28 38.38

JHS-NDRomans, Gabby80 x1:15.26

34.94 40.32

LHSHeisler, Kodi81 x1:15.63

35.49 40.14

WHSWaagen, Samantha82 x1:16.16

34.75 41.41

CHS-NDBuck Elk, Alynna83 x1:16.79

36.24 40.55

LHSEllefson, Elizabeth84 x1:18.30

37.79 40.51

BHS-NDTraynor, Keelin85 x1:18.63

37.32 41.31

BHS-NDGeerdes, Addy86 x1:19.02

37.13 41.89

WF-NDCarling, Hailey87 x1:19.13

36.78 42.35

MHSHilfer, Aliya88 1:19.94

38.97 40.97

MIN-NDUrquijo, Nydia89 x1:21.83

38.25 43.58

MHSBeckler, Kate90 1:22.38

39.85 42.53

WHSBillings, Kloe91 x1:22.42

37.37 45.05

SHEYTooska, Ella92 x1:24.27

39.05 45.22

JHS-NDMcDonald, Hattie93 x1:29.45

42.18 47.27

MIN-NDPermentier, Krista94 x1:30.03

43.15 46.88

WHSPotter, Raven95 x1:30.62

42.66 47.96

WF-NDMetcalfe, Hailey96 x1:31.53

42.90 48.63

CHS-NDZainhofsky, Miranda97 x1:32.22

43.44 48.78

LHSKrumwiede, Avery98 x1:39.57

46.32 53.25

WF-NDIverson, Addison99 x1:41.31

46.15 55.16

MIN-NDLaber, Heaven100 x1:41.76

48.25 53.51

BHS-NDLofberg, Grace101 x1:43.65

46.92 56.73
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SHEYClute, Mariah102 x1:50.56

51.66 58.90

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-NDKoebele, Izzy1 5:24.42

28.95 31.31 32.6832.49

32.85 33.05 33.24 33.32

33.51 33.02

DHSRiely, Korie2 5:37.14

29.80 32.82 33.7833.26

34.21 34.36 35.18 35.06

34.67 34.00

CHS-NDSchuchard, Olivia3 5:37.19

28.98 33.02 33.6233.79

34.58 34.53 34.62 35.27

35.24 33.54

DHSEllerkamp, Mara4 5:44.39

30.75 33.40 35.1134.87

35.50 35.65 35.67 34.76

35.09 33.59

MIN-NDElliott, Allie5 5:45.99

30.19 33.33 35.0334.86

35.14 35.54 35.82 35.92

35.82 34.34

CHS-NDVallie, Emma6 5:46.56

29.93 33.21 34.7834.18

35.66 35.62 36.07 35.61

36.14 35.36

MHSSheldon, Mayson7 5:49.29

30.50 33.59 35.4834.61

35.69 35.63 36.14 36.50

35.77 35.38

LHSMinh, Regan8 5:49.73

31.48 35.04 34.9935.41

35.50 35.97 35.87 36.03

35.64 33.80

SHEYMcDonagh, Lauren9 5:51.33

31.90 35.09 35.7035.33

35.80 35.72 35.77 36.24

35.60 34.18

CHS-NDBrackin,, Miki10 5:54.91

31.31 34.73 35.7235.39

35.47 35.84 36.53 36.78

37.13 36.01

SHEYWersinger, Halee11 5:54.94

30.73 34.47 35.5135.12

35.94 36.49 36.72 36.63

37.06 36.27

CHS-NDKeller, Paige12 x5:58.05

31.10 34.53 35.4135.68

35.99 36.49 37.00 37.54

37.32 36.99

SHEYDeVaney, Ava13 5:59.24

32.22 36.28 36.7736.69

36.03 35.41 35.52 35.89

34.14 40.29

SHEYYonke, Madi14 6:00.95

30.17 34.64 36.5436.01

36.50 37.74 38.09 37.98

37.33 35.95

WF-NDBrooks, Tatum15 6:03.36

30.68 35.11 36.1436.28

36.91 37.96 37.55 38.03

38.75 35.95

JHS-NDLettenmaier, Georgia16 6:03.50

32.83 35.75 36.7636.52

36.59 37.38 37.47 37.51

37.31 35.38

SHEYHaag, Kaitlynne17 x6:03.73

31.10 33.91 37.2536.01

37.75 37.67 38.48 38.26

38.31 34.99

WF-NDMontplaisir, Anna18 6:08.58

31.91 35.93 37.0937.10

36.84 37.31 38.19 38.24

38.42 37.55

MHSHaroldson, Natalie19 6:09.60

32.08 35.36 37.7237.29

38.02 37.98 38.48 38.41

38.36 35.90

CHS-NDNelson, Sady20 x6:09.87

33.07 35.83 37.5937.30

37.56 37.97 38.36 38.48

37.82 35.89

CHS-NDBourgois, Emily21 x6:13.70

31.82 35.16 37.4836.27

38.07 39.24 38.94 39.81

39.72 37.19

WHSPfau, Natalie22 6:14.35

33.22 38.00 37.7137.81

37.81 37.25 38.52 38.37

38.00 37.66

FD-NDHendrickson, Emma23 6:14.42

33.14 37.61 38.4138.33

38.34 38.70 38.11 38.61

38.06 35.11

CHS-NDNoble, Lacey24 x6:15.17

31.93 35.60 38.6336.86

38.15 38.78 38.93 39.29

39.20 37.80

LHSZeien, Hannah25 6:18.49

33.09 37.65 38.7038.20

38.41 39.32 40.57 38.22

38.21 36.12

LHSVilhauer, Bella26 6:20.40

32.87 36.80 38.1437.69

38.82 39.15 39.42 39.53

39.68 38.30

SHEYLindgren, Lydia27 x6:21.28

31.76 35.94 38.6237.32

39.07 39.42 39.83 39.98

40.44 38.90

DHSMiller, Taylor28 6:21.75

33.66 37.89 38.9538.97

39.85 38.78 39.96 38.43

38.76 36.50

CHS-NDLubale, Rachael29 x6:23.07

33.90 38.74 38.0938.41

39.11 39.17 39.20 39.04

39.20 38.21

DHSPederson, Kari30 6:26.57

33.46 37.42 40.3139.42

39.61 40.20 39.85 40.56

37.99 37.75

DHSBaranko, Savanna31 x6:28.12

33.38 37.72 40.2439.65

39.50 40.01 40.13 39.91

39.90 37.68

LHSModin, Emma32 6:29.15

33.44 38.19 39.5339.21

39.73 40.47 40.23 40.16

39.54 38.65

FD-NDSchluchter, Lauren33 6:31.75

33.60 37.37 39.6538.63

39.91 40.74 40.46 40.61

40.71 40.07

BHS-NDAuch, Emma34 6:35.81

33.32 38.23 41.0739.94

41.27 40.45 40.89 41.88

41.08 37.68

BHS-NDTamisiea, Clare35 6:37.13

36.03 41.48 40.3340.44

40.58 39.99 41.03 40.64

39.99 36.62

JHS-ND 16Renwick, Keelie36 6:45.80

35.36 39.91 41.0940.74

41.53 42.13 41.61 41.57

42.38 39.48

MIN-NDPretzer, Jordyn37 6:46.25

35.14 39.90 42.0940.75

42.16 41.81 41.69 42.63

41.22 38.86

WHSFuhrmann, Gracie38 6:47.81

34.36 39.88 41.9141.14

41.98 42.89 42.23 42.25

42.69 38.48

JHS-ND 15Brown, Josie39 6:47.94

35.11 39.35 41.9941.27

42.29 42.55 42.99 41.83

41.78 38.78

JHS-NDSchmidt, Corinne40 6:56.28

35.80 40.65 43.1042.77

43.62 42.17 42.30 43.23

42.46 40.18
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FD-NDHoff, Carley41 6:56.69

39.10 43.68 43.8443.23

43.14 43.71 42.52 41.65

39.81 36.01

SHEYMauch, Savannah42 x7:04.35

37.31 42.54 43.4544.93

43.48 43.61 44.46 45.01

40.57 38.99

BHS-NDDuckwitz, Anna43 7:05.48

37.70 42.74 43.0242.98

43.40 44.09 43.49 44.21

43.14 40.71

MIN-NDGreen, Willow44 7:09.71

34.96 41.41 43.9843.31

44.88 45.72 45.24 44.40

43.78 42.03

FD-NDBischoff, Kayley45 7:24.11

38.32 42.54 45.7445.11

45.96 46.82 46.11 46.05

46.06 41.40

FD-NDPribble, Chloe46 x7:28.12

36.00 41.05 47.5945.13

46.15 46.75 47.88 47.58

45.81 44.18

SHEYWalters, Maddy47 x7:30.89

38.29 45.13 46.2446.17

47.71 46.90 45.67 46.45

45.77 42.56

WF-NDButts, Elly48 7:33.51

38.74 44.71 46.8846.68

47.78 46.76 47.49 46.69

46.19 41.59

FD-NDHennebry, Piper49 x8:03.63

43.22 48.68 49.7449.36

50.13 49.13 49.49 49.06

48.83 45.99

WHSWoodward, Kearyn--- DFS

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFD-ND1 1:43.92

Lingle, Gracie Hendrickson, Tara

Ivesdal, Greta Ohe, Liddy

25.02 26.58 25.7426.58

ASHEY2 1:44.93

Bellas, Greta Triplett, Abby

Triplett, Bree Lund, Breanna

25.75 26.85 26.0926.24

ALHS3 1:46.93

Pennington, Becca Beckler-Bell, Nova

Donat, McKayla Minh, Regan

27.44 27.27 26.3825.84

AWF-ND4 1:49.61

Hettinger, Liv Potter, Hannah

Doeling, Alexis Steikopf, Maya

26.13 26.79 28.5828.11

AMIN-ND5 1:50.22

Elliott, Allie Filler, Brooklyn

Neumann, Brynn Luzardo, Payton

28.05 28.06 26.8627.25

ABHS-ND6 1:50.58

Eggl, Ellie Forde, Isabelle

Becker, Natalie Becker, Erin

27.51 27.77 27.9927.31

AWHS7 1:50.63

Schmit, Ellie Tofte, Myah

Goehring, Savannah Logan, Jenny

27.70 28.60 26.4727.86

ADHS8 1:51.97

Rathgeber, Hailey Twist, Aryana

Ellerkamp, Mara Wanner, Kara

27.47 37.93 28.0118.56

AJHS-ND9 1:53.63

Mewes, Jordyn Larson, Allysah

Lynch, Calli 17 Carlson, Kenzie 17

28.88 28.92 26.2929.54

AMHS10 1:57.71

Jackson, Josey Dammous, Bailey

Haroldson, Natalie Sheldon, Mayson

28.34 32.60 27.8928.88

BCHS-ND--- X1:47.30

Matt, McKenna Caster, Lauryn

Koebele, Izzy Schuchard, Olivia

26.89 26.30 26.4227.69

BSHEY--- X1:52.20

Bueling, Abby Bjerke, Taylor

Keney, Brooklyn Wersinger, Halee

28.13 28.28 28.1427.65

CSHEY--- X1:54.25

Haag, Kaitlynne Markell, Isabelle

Haag, Ashlyn Lindgren, Lydia

28.84 28.88 28.1928.34

BLHS--- X1:58.34

Zeien, Hannah Schuchard, Gabrielle

Modin, Emma Gruman, Katie

29.37 28.73 29.3430.90

BDHS--- X1:58.37

Mettler, McKenna Wax, Averie

Monger, Kristyn Meyer, Reilly

28.77 30.68 29.7129.21

CCHS-ND--- X1:58.95

Cook, Cadence Mongeon, Jenna

Dawson, Lindsy Huncovsky, Bryne

30.11 28.73 30.1529.96

DSHEY--- X1:59.12

Perius, Khauner Webb, Signey

Archer, Tyndale Erickson, Katie

29.46 30.24 29.3830.04

BWHS--- X2:01.65

Woodward, Kearyn Pfau, Natalie

Daley, Shawna Willardson, Natasha

29.60 30.77 29.8031.48

BMIN-ND--- X2:02.03

Senger, Madilyne Green, Willow

Kerzmann, Erin Wiliamson, Ava

31.89 32.19 28.6029.35

FCHS-ND--- X2:03.03

Harvey, MJ Hendricks, McKenna

Lahr, Hailey Smithers, Emma

32.10 31.21 30.2929.43

BFD-ND--- X2:03.10

Hendrickson, Emma Olson, Mara

Scheel, Miranda Schluchter, Lauren

31.06 31.23 30.8929.92

BBHS-ND--- X2:03.45

Heaton, Brooklyn Auch, Emma

Becker, Madison Duckwitz, Elle

31.02 30.62 30.2731.54

GCHS-ND--- X2:04.61

Soni, Navisha Spomer, Paige

Stafford, Luisa Polk, Shea

29.67 32.05 32.8830.01

BJHS-ND--- X2:05.12

Schmidt, Corinne Eslick, Paris 15

Gilbertson, Abbie Lettenmaier, Georgia

32.77 31.42 29.5531.38

CLHS--- X2:06.43

Edwards, Bryanne Erickson, Abby

Brousseau, Avery Vilhauer, Laney

34.85 29.20 30.0832.30

CFD-ND--- X2:06.65

Sturma, Lauren Contreras, Graciela

Bischoff, Kayley Bischoff, Sydney

31.30 32.45 31.0231.88

BMHS--- X2:08.51

Leingang, Brooklyn Munns, Aubree

Jewkes, Aspen Adamski, Taylor

32.56 31.62 30.1134.22

CMIN-ND--- X2:08.55

Pretzer, Jordyn Bender, Emily

Siedschlag, Kelsey Stack, Jade

31.78 31.01 30.5335.23

CDHS--- X2:11.47

Popova, Eve McCoy, Alexia

Pederson, Kari Baranko, Savanna

33.31 32.97 32.2632.93

DFD-ND--- X2:12.10

Hoff, Hanna Livingood, Tearzyn

Nelson, Mariah Jorud, Reily

31.34 35.97 32.3532.44

ESHEY--- X2:14.04

Novak, Madelyn Tooska, Ella

Hjelden, Dani Walters, Maddy

33.66 36.38 32.4331.57

ECHS-ND--- X2:14.56

Richter,, Olexis Buck Elk, Alynna

Cave, Elizabeth Duchsherer, Kylie

33.03 34.95 31.5934.99
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CJHS-ND--- X2:15.09

Romans, Gabby McMillan, Tia

McNear, Meeghan 15 Larson, Jordyn

34.68 33.79 31.6135.01

CBHS-ND--- X2:15.16

Kummer, Riley Kemmer, Jordyn

Duckwitz, Anna Koch, Addi

37.69 35.52 30.2731.68

DWHS--- X2:15.63

Zaugg, Jasmine Sorenson, Hailey

Waagen, Samantha Alberini, Melissa

35.59 35.27 32.2132.56

BWF-ND--- X2:18.40

Rerick, Kordiea Wavrin, Sadie

Haessig, Alexandra Olson, Abby

32.68 40.59 35.1230.01

DMIN-ND--- X2:24.55

Bellew, Gabbie Morse, Juleah

Permentier, Krista Laber, Heaven

32.80 32.75 40.7438.26

DLHS--- X2:26.76

Zimmer, Jewel Ellefson, Elizabeth

Skees, Skyler Krumwiede, Avery

33.00 36.80 44.7632.20

DWF-ND--- X2:26.97

Lester, Sarah Iverson, Addison

Gramm, Aaliyah Hoffman, Kaelyn

41.03 42.81 32.4430.69

CMHS--- X2:35.92

Berg, Geri Kroh, Alora

Lafleur, Megan Anderson, Sophie

42.3537.14

CWF-ND--- X2:37.51

Carling, Hailey Martin, Lily

Metcalfe, Hailey Butts, Elly

35.04 45.53 33.5943.35

DBHS-ND--- X2:41.55

Wilkins, Lauren Geerdes, Addy

Lofberg, Grace Kerzman, Lizzy

44.25 34.16 36.3746.77

FSHEY--- X2:48.09

Clute, Mariah Schuster, Ava

Rude, Alora Voegele, Veda

50.94 38.16 36.4942.50

CWHS--- XDQ

Daley, Lexi Riely, Kaylynn

Ramsey, Maleah Skardal, Rylee

30.46 34.14 1:00.80

EWHS--- XDQ

Billings, Kloe Potter, Raven

Cobb, Liberty Kolness, Katelyn

36.10 43.56 31.9436.72

DJHS-ND--- XDQ

Brown, Ella Garre, Rachana

Schlott, Lotte McDonald, Hattie

38.82 48.28 50.9829.41

DCHS-ND--- XDQ

Smithers, Hannah Michela, Caylee

Erickson, Madi Nelson, Sady

29.87 29.33 28.2430.93

ACHS-ND--- DQ

Keller, Paige Palmer, Erin

Cook, Taylor Duchsherer, Lexi

26.30 24.69 22.8027.51

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FD-NDOhe, Liddy1 1:00.96

29.88 31.08

CHS-NDDorrheim, Sarah2 1:01.25

29.93 31.32

MIN-NDJessen, Iris3 1:04.60

30.82 33.78

CHS-NDMatt, McKenna4 1:04.96

31.31 33.65

SHEYTriplett, Bree5 1:04.97

31.37 33.60

WF-NDBrooks, Tatum6 1:05.17

31.31 33.86

DHSRathgeber, Charley7 1:07.02

33.28 33.74

WHSPeterson, Demi8 1:07.24

31.69 35.55

FD-NDReinke, Alexandra9 1:07.33

33.03 34.30

LHSSchuchard, Gabrielle10 1:07.88

32.60 35.28

JHS-NDLarson, Allysah11 1:08.14

32.71 35.43

SHEYKeney, Brooklyn12 1:08.41

32.83 35.58

SHEYMay, Sam13 1:08.53

33.54 34.99

DHSMettler, McKenna14 1:10.11

33.55 36.56

JHS-NDPrasek, Alexes15 1:10.31

34.55 35.76

WF-NDMontplaisir, Ella16 1:10.34

34.76 35.58

FD-NDHegland, Hadley17 1:10.85

35.61 35.24

CHS-NDSmithers, Hannah18 1:10.88

34.76 36.12

CHS-NDMichela, Caylee19 1:11.42

35.29 36.13

MIN-NDNeumann, Brynn20 1:11.78

35.41 36.37

JHS-NDMewes, Jordyn21 1:12.05

35.50 36.55

SHEYDeVaney, Ava22 1:12.80

36.05 36.75

WHSSquires, Olivia23 1:12.87

35.30 37.57

SHEYErickson, Katie24 x1:12.93

34.94 37.99

WF-NDDoeling, Alexis25 1:14.11

36.47 37.64

WF-NDDawkins, Averi26 1:15.99

36.92 39.07

CHS-NDErickson, Madi27 x1:16.04

36.73 39.31

LHSSchick, Grace28 1:16.38

37.64 38.74

LHSBergrud, Samantha29 1:16.71

37.75 38.96

CHS-NDStafford, Luisa30 x1:16.78

37.69 39.09

WF-NDPotter, Hannah31 x1:17.78

37.08 40.70

WHSHaney, Feliciti32 1:17.80

39.02 38.78

DHSWax, Averie33 1:18.38

37.50 40.88

FD-NDScheel, Miranda34 1:18.55

38.51 40.04

LHSMcKenzie, Emma35 1:19.18

37.46 41.72

WHSDaley, Shawna36 1:19.84

38.08 41.76

WHSCoughlin, Reagan37 x1:20.27

38.70 41.57

WHSPfau, Natalie38 x1:20.41

38.24 42.17

MIN-NDKraft, Julia39 1:20.48

38.69 41.79

SHEYSmith, Katie40 x1:21.70

38.92 42.78

CHS-NDDuchsherer, Kylie41 x1:21.92

39.47 42.45

MIN-NDBender, Emily42 1:22.28

39.53 42.75

SHEYNovak, Madelyn43 x1:23.27

40.64 42.63

FD-NDBischoff, Sydney44 x1:23.49

LHSBlikre, Tova45 x1:24.14

41.86 42.28

WHSSorenson, Hailey46 x1:24.17

40.39 43.78

LHSErnst, Claire47 x1:24.61

40.18 44.43

DHSMcCoy, Alexia48 1:24.74

40.37 44.37

FD-NDJorud, Reily49 x1:26.46

42.64 43.82

SHEYSmith, Becca50 x1:26.96

41.85 45.11

WF-NDWavrin, Sadie51 x1:27.29

40.87 46.42

MHSLembcke, Abby52 1:28.88

42.90 45.98



Bismarck Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:21 PM  9/7/2019  Page 9

Capital City Invite - 9/7/2019

Results
(#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

FD-NDLivingood, Tearzyn53 x1:30.36

43.39 46.97

LHSEllefson, Elizabeth54 x1:31.06

44.40 46.66

JHS-ND 15McNear, Meeghan55 1:31.28

44.65 46.63

CHS-NDPolk, Shea56 x1:31.57

43.97 47.60

WHSZaugg, Jasmine57 x1:32.45

44.35 48.10

MIN-NDStack, Jade58 x1:32.57

42.72 49.85

LHSZimmer, Jewel59 x1:32.62

BHS-NDKemmer, Jordyn60 1:33.48

44.04 49.44

MHSJust, Madison61 1:35.53

46.29 49.24

BHS-NDKummer, Riley62 1:36.10

47.22 48.88

MHSHilfer, Aliya63 1:39.41

46.91 52.50

WF-NDCarling, Hailey64 x1:40.63

47.33 53.30

WF-NDLester, Sarah65 x1:43.31

49.87 53.44

JHS-NDBrown, Ella66 x1:46.03

49.93 56.10

BHS-NDKerzman, Lizzy67 1:47.43

51.14 56.29

WF-NDCarling, Chloe68 x1:48.37

51.37 57.00

WF-NDMartin, Lily69 x1:57.50

57.22 1:00.28

BHS-NDBetsill, Jerni70 1:59.05

55.50 1:03.55

SHEYClute, Mariah71 x2:05.57

1:02.65 1:02.92

SHEYRude, Alora--- DQ

WF-NDBreaux, Gracie--- DQ

59.87 1:01.16

WHSCobb, Liberty--- DFS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WHSBranham, Marisa1 1:10.62

33.15 37.47

WF-NDHettinger, Liv2 1:12.76

35.17 37.59

FD-NDHendrickson, Tara3 1:14.12

35.12 39.00

CHS-NDKoebele, Izzy4 1:15.24

35.53 39.71

CHS-NDMongeon, Jenna5 1:16.60

36.11 40.49

MIN-NDAltringer, Elise6 1:16.88

36.26 40.62

WHSGoehring, Savannah7 1:17.13

36.46 40.67

SHEYBjerke, Caitlyn8 1:18.99

37.82 41.17

CHS-NDCaster, Lauryn9 1:19.57

37.43 42.14

SHEYShea, Madee10 1:19.79

37.17 42.62

LHSGruman, Katie11 1:20.96

38.86 42.10

DHSWilliams, Ericka12 1:21.04

38.68 42.36

SHEYArcher, Tyndale13 1:21.51

39.47 42.04

LHSBeckler-Bell, Nova14 1:21.71

38.53 43.18

JHS-ND 14Nelson, Cloe15 1:22.07

37.83 44.24

SHEYBueling, Abby16 1:22.27

38.21 44.06

MIN-NDWiliamson, Ava17 1:22.33

39.12 43.21

CHS-NDLahr, Hailey18 1:23.02

40.09 42.93

CHS-NDDawson, Lindsy19 x1:23.64

38.93 44.71

CHS-NDHuncovsky, Bryne20 x1:23.67

39.09 44.58

WF-NDSchatzke, Hallie21 1:23.93

39.91 44.02

FD-NDContreras, Graciela22 1:24.42

39.28 45.14

BHS-NDBecker, Erin23 1:24.72

39.81 44.91

FD-NDYork, Madison24 1:24.73

40.93 43.80

SHEYBjerke, Taylor25 x1:24.74

40.05 44.69

WHSTofte, Myah26 1:24.87

39.28 45.59

FD-NDOlson, Mara27 1:25.02

40.75 44.27

FD-NDLingle, Gracie28 x1:25.95

38.05 47.90

CHS-NDSoni, Navisha29 x1:25.97

41.50 44.47

FD-NDSturma, Lauren30 x1:27.31

40.85 46.46

WHSSkardal, Rylee31 1:27.37

40.90 46.47

LHSVilhauer, Laney32 1:27.39

40.75 46.64

BHS-NDForde, Isabelle33 1:28.04

41.27 46.77

LHSErickson, Abby34 1:29.00

42.91 46.09

SHEYClouse, Katie35 x1:29.33

41.51 47.82

MHSLeingang, Brooklyn36 1:29.66

41.59 48.07

WHSSenderhauf, Emma37 x1:29.78

41.23 48.55

JHS-ND 15Eslick, Paris38 1:30.81

42.30 48.51

WF-NDSchroer, Natalie39 1:30.85

42.69 48.16

MIN-NDSenger, Madilyne40 1:32.43

43.95 48.48

MIN-NDMorse, Juleah41 1:32.56

42.90 49.66

SHEYWalters, Maddy42 x1:33.55

43.60 49.95

CHS-NDBuck Elk, Alynna43 x1:34.66

45.74 48.92

CHS-NDHarvey, MJ44 x1:35.14

44.08 51.06

DHSMiller, Taylor45 1:35.62

44.13 51.49

CHS-NDSpomer, Paige46 x1:35.88

45.34 50.54

JHS-ND 16Renwick, Keelie47 1:37.48

45.64 51.84

MHSJewkes, Aspen48 1:38.16

46.28 51.88

WF-NDHaessig, Alexandra49 1:38.17

46.31 51.86

BHS-NDHeaton, Brooklyn50 1:39.59

45.90 53.69

WF-NDWavrin, Sadie51 x1:41.39

44.60 56.79

CHS-NDWolf, Jurnee52 x1:42.75

50.31 52.44

CHS-NDRichter,, Olexis53 x1:42.81

49.45 53.36

SHEYSchuster, Ava54 x1:45.65

49.97 55.68

WF-NDGramm, Aaliyah55 x1:45.97

48.88 57.09

JHS-NDMcMillan, Tia56 1:46.07

48.78 57.29

WF-NDRerick, Kordiea57 x1:48.60

52.70 55.90

WF-NDOlson, Abby58 x1:49.01

49.97 59.04

CHS-NDLipp, Jenaveve59 x1:49.07

51.34 57.73

BHS-NDGeerdes, Addy60 1:50.56

50.95 59.61

MHSLafleur, Megan61 1:54.61

53.25 1:01.36

JHS-NDGarre, Rachana62 x1:59.48

56.62 1:02.86

MHSKroh, Alora--- DQ

1:02.62 1:14.09

MHSBerg, Geri--- DQ

51.64 1:01.11
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SHEYHaag, Ashlyn--- DFS

LHSEdwards, Bryanne--- DFS

WHSLogan, Jenny--- DFS

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHEY1 3:40.55

Yonke, Madi Bellas, Greta

Triplett, Bree Howell, Tierney

26.33 55.92 54.2425.97

26.94 56.49 25.26 53.90

ACHS-ND2 3:42.45

Palmer, Erin Matt, McKenna

Frank, Andrea Dorrheim, Sarah

25.68 54.38 56.7727.03

26.62 57.07 25.54 54.23

AWHS3 3:54.19

Branham, Marisa Schmit, Ellie

Knudsen, Torgun Peterson, Demi

26.94 57.05 1:00.1128.52

28.30 59.16 27.13 57.87

AMIN-ND4 3:55.74

Altringer, Elise Elliott, Allie

Jessen, Iris Wolsky, Jordn

28.50 59.43 59.6928.48

27.51 58.54 27.25 58.08

ADHS5 3:56.44

Rathgeber, Hailey Wanner, Kara

Rathgeber, Charley Riely, Korie

28.46 59.50 1:03.1328.75

25.31 55.28 27.95 58.53

ALHS6 3:58.29

Beckler-Bell, Nova Donat, McKayla

Zeien, Hannah Minh, Regan

29.42 1:01.52 56.5226.87

29.16 1:02.38 27.22 57.87

AWF-ND7 4:04.70

Brooks, Tatum Montplaisir, Ella

Montplaisir, Anna Steikopf, Maya

27.48 58.16 1:01.5429.44

28.31 59.69 29.76 1:05.31

AJHS-ND8 4:11.34

Baugh, Chea 14 Finck, Delanie 15

Prasek, Alexes Deaver, Catherine 17

29.23 1:00.52 1:04.4630.59

29.10 1:01.46 31.19 1:04.90

AMHS9 4:13.08

Sheldon, Mayson Jackson, Josey

Haroldson, Natalie Adamski, Taylor

29.17 1:01.42 1:03.1530.45

30.28 1:03.90 30.91 1:04.61

AFD-ND10 4:18.18

Narum, Alonna Reinke, Alexandra

Hendrickson, Emma Soforenko, Vivianne

31.63 1:05.65 1:03.6029.76

32.06 1:08.54 28.64 1:00.39

ABHS-ND11 4:46.89

Duckwitz, Elle Becker, Madison

Duckwitz, Anna Auch, Emma

34.04 1:15.44 1:12.9634.54

33.59 1:11.66 32.48 1:06.83

BSHEY--- X4:05.51

Keney, Brooklyn Bueling, Abby

Bjerke, Caitlyn McDonagh, Lauren

28.63 1:00.20 1:02.4329.54

29.64 1:02.55 28.16 1:00.33

BCHS-ND--- X4:09.77

Brackin,, Miki Meyhoff, Avery

Cook, Taylor Bourgois, Emily

29.96 1:07.40 58.5725.86

28.08 1:00.85 29.60 1:02.95

CCHS-ND--- X4:12.52

Erickson, Madi Caster, Lauryn

Vallie, Emma Michela, Caylee

32.26 1:08.26 1:00.5828.86

27.96 58.48 30.80 1:05.20

CSHEY--- X4:15.05

Haag, Ashlyn Markell, Sophia

May, Sam Bjerke, Taylor

31.74 1:05.00 1:06.8030.88

30.45 1:01.88 29.01 1:01.37

DSHEY--- X4:16.48

Haag, Kaitlynne Markell, Isabelle

Christensen, Hannah DeVaney, Ava

30.77 1:03.51 1:04.6830.43

30.47 1:04.18 30.79 1:04.11

BWF-ND--- X4:21.30

Tykwinski, Abby Schatzke, Hallie

Iverson, Jadyn Gaebe, Olivia

31.74 1:05.46 1:03.3430.47

31.26 1:05.65 32.31 1:06.85

BWHS--- X4:22.45

Coughlin, Reagan Stauffer, Jordan

Tibor, Mandy Tofte, Myah

32.06 1:07.08 1:07.0232.01

30.94 1:05.21 30.44 1:03.14

BDHS--- X4:25.30

Ellerkamp, Mara Pederson, Kari

Miller, Taylor Williams, Ericka

29.68 1:02.42 1:10.6332.78

31.49 1:07.72 30.53 1:04.53

BFD-ND--- X4:28.94

Hegland, Hadley Hanson, Eva

Schluchter, Lauren Schroeder, Kyrstin

31.36 1:05.78 1:15.5832.59

26.18 1:01.79 31.25 1:05.79

BLHS--- X4:36.19

Vilhauer, Bella Bergrud, Samantha

McKenzie, Emma Modin, Emma

31.21 1:05.53 1:14.0634.72

31.61 1:10.32 29.22 1:06.28

CWF-ND--- X4:36.44

Dawkins, Averi Rerick, Kordiea

Schroer, Natalie Lick, Mara

33.03 1:13.79 1:09.6430.23

32.73 1:08.67 30.30 1:04.34

BMIN-ND--- X4:36.68

Rouse, Emma Kraft, Julia

Green, Willow Peatross, Olivia

30.50 1:05.04 1:13.9034.30

33.92 1:12.85 30.81 1:04.89

CFD-ND--- X4:38.59

Scheel, Miranda Hoff, Carley

Bischoff, Sydney York, Madison

33.21 1:09.07 1:10.9833.40

32.12 1:09.83 32.81 1:08.71

BJHS-ND--- X4:38.68

Lettenmaier, Georgia Schmidt, Corinne

Brown, Josie 15 Renwick, Keelie 16

31.18 1:05.58 1:12.3733.67

32.00 1:09.33 33.52 1:11.40

ESHEY--- X4:38.94

Erickson, Katie Lund, Myah

Clouse, Katie Mauch, Savannah

31.07 1:05.98 1:07.8232.03

33.52 1:09.61 36.03 1:15.53

CWHS--- X4:39.90

Woodward, Kearyn Pfau, Natalie

Fuhrmann, Gracie Skardal, Rylee

33.93 1:09.55 1:12.8234.11

32.83 1:09.03 32.61 1:08.50

DCHS-ND--- X4:46.40

Lubale, Rachael Noble, Sammie

Noble, Lacey Cave, Elizabeth

31.64 1:06.35 1:15.4734.71

31.90 1:07.81 35.97 1:16.77

CJHS-ND--- X4:47.32

Nelson, Cloe 14 Larson, Jordyn

McNear, Meeghan 15 Gilbertson, Abbie

32.77 1:08.36 1:12.2134.64

37.38 1:17.07 32.32 1:09.68

CLHS--- X4:47.94

Schick, Grace Brousseau, Avery

Schick, Jillian Ellefson, Elizabeth

31.81 1:05.76 1:09.6433.33

35.30 1:15.41 36.62 1:17.13

DLHS--- X4:52.24

Heisler, Kodi Blikre, Tova

Ernst, Claire Skees, Skyler

35.69 1:15.75 1:12.2434.29

34.77 1:13.11 33.83 1:11.14

DFD-ND--- X5:09.86

Pribble, Chloe Nelson, Tayana

Livingood, Tearzyn Hennebry, Piper

33.41 1:09.50 1:16.5635.85

38.60 1:21.71 38.23 1:22.09
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CMIN-ND--- X5:12.77

Stack, Jade Morse, Juleah

Permentier, Krista Pretzer, Jordyn

35.75 1:16.11 1:17.3236.24

42.71 1:29.76 32.23 1:09.58

BBHS-ND--- X5:17.21

Kerzman, Lizzy Traynor, Keelin

Kemmer, Jordyn Tamisiea, Clare

41.51 1:33.35 1:18.7137.01

37.71 1:20.21 30.08 1:04.94

BMHS--- X5:21.85

Beckler, Kate Hilfer, Aliya

Lembcke, Abby Just, Madison

38.80 1:20.16 1:21.0836.91

35.83 1:15.33 40.02 1:25.28

DJHS-ND--- X5:36.43

Garre, Rachana Brown, Ella

Romans, Gabby McMillan, Tia

44.87 1:33.46 1:29.4842.87

35.12 1:19.17 35.33 1:14.32

CDHS--- X5:38.21

Wolbaum, Brenna Jo Milton, Carol

Nolan, Nyah Popova, Eve

33.63 1:11.69 1:47.7548.36

36.52 1:26.06 33.35 1:12.71

FSHEY--- X5:40.38

Tooska, Ella Smith, Becca

Clute, Mariah Smith, Katie

39.26 1:24.23 1:08.5131.29

54.95 1:51.32 34.98 1:16.32

DWF-ND--- X6:43.85

Haessig, Alexandra Breaux, Gracie

Lester, Sarah Carling, Chloe

40.80 1:28.36 1:58.2554.91

44.09 1:43.54 38.89 1:33.70

ECHS-ND--- XDQ

Hendricks, McKenna Lipp, Jenaveve

Wolf, Jurnee Zainhofsky, Miranda

34.96 1:13.13 1:34.2843.22

45.09 1:17.96 23.74 1:51.55


